2021 Permits Issued to Date

Permit Permit .

Number Issued Date Civic Street Work Type Structure Type Proposed Use

001 02-Feb-21 Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Other Relocation of Storage Shed
002 29-Mar-21 Commercial Business - Temporary Use Vendor

003 29-Mar-21 8 Station Road Commercial Business Take-out

004 01-Apr-21 24 Confederation Drive Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
005 11-Apr-21 21 Templemans Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Garage 26'x24'

006 22-Apr-21 4 Powell's Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Fence

007 27-Apr-21 2 Brown's Hill Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed

008 27-Apr-21 2 Brown's Hill Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Fence

009 05-May-21 7 Faulkner's Hill Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 8'x10'
010 07-May-21 62-64 Benny's Road Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 20'x30'
011 07-May-21 14 Stagg's Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 16'x16'
012 2021-05-18 1 Fifeld's Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
013 2021-05-20 23-25 Canaille Road Single Detached Dwelling Construction

014 2021-05-20 122-128 Cape Shore Road Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Greenhouse

015 2021-05-25 365 Cape Shore Road Commercial Construction Extension to Building
016 2021-05-25 7 Mouland's Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed

017 2021-05-27 24 Davis's Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Fence

018 2021-05-28 55 Sebastian Drive Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Extension Storage Shed 16'x16'
019 2021-05-31 21 Mockbegger Road Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
020 2021-05-31 Commercial Business - Temporary Use Mobile Food Vendor
021 2021-06-01 244 Confederation Drive Commercial Construction Commercial Building 50'x40'
022 2021-06-01 Commercial Business Hot Dog Stand

023 2021-06-03 82 Roper Street Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Fence

024 2021-06-03 66 Roper Street Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Fence

025 2021-06-03 6 Sweetlands Hill Commercial Business Specialty Shop

026 2021-06-03 30-32 Ryans Hill Commercial Construction Private Art Studio
027 2021-06-03 9 Lawrence Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Fence

028 2021-06-04 19 Michael Ryder Place Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 10'x14'
029 2021-06-10 40-42 Benny's Road Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed

030 2021-06-15 10 Beaver Pond Road Commercial Repair/Renovation Renovations

031 2021-07-02 47 Old Catalina Road Single Detached Dwelling Construction Single Detached Dwelling
032 2021-07-02 8 Maidments Lane Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed 20'x16'
033 2021-07-07 36 Ryan's Hill Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Pool/Decking

034 2021-07-08 30 Benny's Road Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Extension Storage Shed

035 2021-07-08 2-4 Anderson's Cres Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Covered Porch

036 2021-07-09 19-25 Strathies Road Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Storage Shed

037 2021-07-09 25 Harris Street Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Garage

038 2021-07-14 5-7 Tom Paul's Hill Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
039 2021-07-14 159 Cape Shore Road Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Demolition Storage Shed

040 2021-07-22 106 Roper Street Accessory Building/Acessory Uses Construction Deck/Patio/Bridge
041 2021-07-27 Commercial Construction Wharf Construction



042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075

076
077
078
079

2021-07-27
2021-07-29
2021-07-29
2021-08-06
2021-08-10
2021-08-09
2021-08-10
2021-08-12
2021-08-12
2021-08-17
2021-08-30
2021-09-02
2021-09-03
2021-09-07
2021-09-09
2021-09-21
2021-09-21
2021-09-27
2021-10-04
2021-10-05
2021-10-08
2021-10-12
2021-10-12
2021-10-20
2021-10-25
2021-11-01
2021-11-04
2021-11-05
2021-11-16
2021-11-18
2021-11-19
2021-11-24
2021-11-24
2021-11-30

2021-12-13
2021-12-13
2021-12-16
2021-12-21

9A Mouland's Lane

42 Moulands Lane
121 Cape Shore Road

10 Fitzgerald's Lane

14 Smith Lane
4 Linthorne's Lane
20-22 Confederation Drive
6 Lench Lane
6 Anderson Crescent
215-217 Confederation Drive
23 Windlass Drive
12 Fitzgerald's Lane
11-13 Oakley's Lane
18-20 Long Drung
133 Red Point Road
133 Red Point Road
67-71 Church Street
17-21 Windlass Drive

22 Bake Pot Pond Road
52 Strathies Road
3-5 Long Lane
179 Red Point Road
21 SWEETLANDS HILL
5-7 Bakers Marsh Road
8-10 Strathies Road
22 Bake Pot Pond Road
110-112 Cape Shore Road
137-141 John Cabot Drive
49 Red Point Road
10A Haywards Place
11 Way's Road
10A Haywards Place
26-33 Rutherford Cres
26-33 Rutherford Cres
10 Tom Paul's Hill

Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Commercial

Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling

Single Detached Dwelling
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses
Accessory Building/Acessory Uses

Construction
Other
Construction
Construction
Construction
Business - Temporary Use
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Extension
Extension
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Extension
Demolition
Extension
Construction
Extension
Demolition
Construction
Construction
Construction
Extension
Construction
Extension
Demolition
Construction
Construction
Demolition
Construction
Construction
Construction

Fence

Relocation of Storage Shed

Garage 24'x24'
Fence
Deck/Patio/Bridge
Mobile Vendor
Storage Shed
Fence
Deck/Patio/Bridge
Deck/Patio/Bridge
Fence

Storage Shed16'X16'
Fence

Storage Shed
Deck/Patio/Bridge
Fence

Storage Shed
Deck/Patio/Bridge
Deck/Patio/Bridge
Storage Shed

Storage Shed 10'X20'

Retaining Wall

Storage Shed
Storage Shed 12'X16'

Garage
Storage Shed

Attached Garage

Garage
Storage Shed



