



2021 Permits Issued to Date

Permit Number	Permit Issued Date	Civic Street	Work Type	Structure Type	Proposed Use
001	02-Feb-21		Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Other	Relocation of Storage Shed
002	29-Mar-21		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Vendor
003	29-Mar-21	8 Station Road	Commercial	Business	Take-out
004	01-Apr-21	24 Confederation Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
005	11-Apr-21	21 Templemans Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage 26'x24'
006	22-Apr-21	4 Powell's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
007	27-Apr-21	2 Brown's Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
008	27-Apr-21	2 Brown's Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
009	05-May-21	7 Faulkner's Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 8'x10'
010	07-May-21	62-64 Benny's Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 20'x30'
011	07-May-21	14 Stagg's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 16'x16'
012	2021-05-18	1 Fifeld's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
013	2021-05-20	23-25 Canaille Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction	
014	2021-05-20	122-128 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Greenhouse
015	2021-05-25	365 Cape Shore Road	Commercial	Construction	Extension to Building
016	2021-05-25	7 Mouland's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
017	2021-05-27	24 Davis's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
018	2021-05-28	55 Sebastian Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed 16'x16'
019	2021-05-31	21 Mockbegger Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
020	2021-05-31		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Mobile Food Vendor
021	2021-06-01	244 Confederation Drive	Commercial	Construction	Commercial Building 50'x40'
022	2021-06-01		Commercial	Business	Hot Dog Stand
023	2021-06-03	82 Roper Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
024	2021-06-03	66 Roper Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
025	2021-06-03	6 Sweetlands Hill	Commercial	Business	Specialty Shop
026	2021-06-03	30-32 Ryans Hill	Commercial	Construction	Private Art Studio
027	2021-06-03	9 Lawrence Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
028	2021-06-04	19 Michael Ryder Place	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 10'x14'
029	2021-06-10	40-42 Benny's Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
030	2021-06-15	10 Beaver Pond Road	Commercial	Repair/Renovation	Renovations
031	2021-07-02	47 Old Catalina Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction	Single Detached Dwelling
032	2021-07-02	8 Maidments Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 20'x16'
033	2021-07-07	36 Ryan's Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Pool/Decking
034	2021-07-08	30 Benny's Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed
035	2021-07-08	2-4 Anderson's Cres	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Covered Porch
036	2021-07-09	19-25 Strathies Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
037	2021-07-09	25 Harris Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage
038	2021-07-14	5-7 Tom Paul's Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
039	2021-07-14	159 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Demolition	Storage Shed
040	2021-07-22	106 Roper Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
041	2021-07-27		Commercial	Construction	Wharf Construction

042	2021-07-27	9A Mouland's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
043	2021-07-29	42 Moulands Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Other	Relocation of Storage Shed
044	2021-07-29	121 Cape Shore Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage 24'x24'
045	2021-08-06	10 Fitzgerald's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
046	2021-08-10		Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
047	2021-08-09		Commercial	Business - Temporary Use	Mobile Vendor
048	2021-08-10	14 Smith Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
049	2021-08-12	4 Linthorne's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
050	2021-08-12	20-22 Confederation Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
051	2021-08-17	6 Lench Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
052	2021-08-30	6 Anderson Crescent	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
053	2021-09-02	215-217 Confederation Drive	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
054	2021-09-03	23 Windlass Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed 16'X16'
055	2021-09-07	12 Fitzgerald's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
056	2021-09-09	11-13 Oakley's Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
057	2021-09-21	18-20 Long Drung	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
058	2021-09-21	133 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Fence
059	2021-09-27	133 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
060	2021-10-04	67-71 Church Street	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
061	2021-10-05	17-21 Windlass Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Deck/Patio/Bridge
062	2021-10-08		Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed
063	2021-10-12	22 Bake Pot Pond Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Demolition	
064	2021-10-12	52 Strathies Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed 10'X20'
065	2021-10-20	3-5 Long Lane	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Retaining Wall
066	2021-10-25	179 Red Point Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
067	2021-11-01	21 SWEETLANDS HILL	Single Detached Dwelling	Demolition	
068	2021-11-04	5-7 Bakers Marsh Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed
069	2021-11-05	8-10 Strathies Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed 12'X16'
070	2021-11-16	22 Bake Pot Pond Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction	
071	2021-11-18	110-112 Cape Shore Road	Single Detached Dwelling	Extension	
072	2021-11-19	137-141 John Cabot Drive	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage
073	2021-11-24	49 Red Point Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Extension	Storage Shed
074	2021-11-24	10A Haywards Place	Single Detached Dwelling	Demolition	
075	2021-11-30	11 Way's Road	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Attached Garage
		10A Haywards Place	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction	
076	2021-12-13	26-33 Rutherford Cres	Single Detached Dwelling	Demolition	
077	2021-12-13	26-33 Rutherford Cres	Single Detached Dwelling	Construction	
078	2021-12-16	10 Tom Paul's Hill	Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Garage
079	2021-12-21		Accessory Building/Accessory Uses	Construction	Storage Shed